Axel Johnson International

Kog ToBapy

25011096F
25011097F
25011098F

25011099F

Lashing system Blackline 35mm LC 1000 daN

IHchopMmauisa npo ToBap

The black, two parts lashing system is ideal for securing stage backdrops and loads in the defence industry. Thanks to its high strength and
durability, it is reliable even in the toughest conditions. Equipped with a double hook, it provides a solid cargo securing. The product is
designed for professional use, guaranteeing the safety and stability of the goods being secured.

MapkyBaHHs: 3riHO 3i CTaHAapToOM
Cranpgaprt: EN 12195-2

MakcumanbHO gonyctume po6ouye HaBaHTaeHHs daN JoBXunHa LLinpuHa pemeHss MM
m
1000 4 35
1000 6 35
1000 8 35
1000 10 35

KoHcTpyKuis

2-part
2-part
2-part

2-part

KpinneHHs

lak gBonanuii
lak gBonanuii
lak gsonanuii

lak gBonanuii

Cuna nonepegHboro Hatary gaH

150
150
150

150
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