

Lashing system Blackline 35mm LC 1000 daN

Інформація про товар

The black, two parts lashing system is ideal for securing stage backdrops and loads in the defence industry. Thanks to its high strength and durability, it is reliable even in the toughest conditions. Equipped with a double hook, it provides a solid cargo securing. The product is designed for professional use, guaranteeing the safety and stability of the goods being secured.

Маркування: Згідно зі стандартом

Стандарт: EN 12195-2

NO PICTURE

Код товару	Максимально допустиме робоче навантаження daN	Довжина т	Ширина ременя мм	Конструкція	Кріплення	Сила попереднього натягу даН
25011096F	1 000	4	35	2-part	Гак двопалий	150
25011097F	1 000	6	35	2-part	Гак двопалий	150
25011098F	1 000	8	35	2-part	Гак двопалий	150
25011099F	1 000	10	35	2-part	Гак двопалий	150